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INTERPIPE IS A GLOBAL STEEL PIPE PRODUCER AND SUPPLIER
Interpipe is a global steel pipe producer for all major application – oil & gas exploration and transportation, power generation, machanical 
and structural use.

The company’s products are supplied to 80 countries all over the world through a chain of commercial offices located in Ukraine, Europe, 
the USA and the Middle East. 

Interpipe structure includes production facilities located in Dnipro region, one of the major industrial centers of Ukraine. The company 
continues to invest heavily in the development and modernization of its mills.

Interpipe includes 3 operating divisions – Steel, Pipe and Railway Products. The company controls product quality at every stage: from 

manufacturing of raw materials to delivery of final products to customers.

Wheel-rolling shop, 
Wheelset production shop, 
INTERPIPE NTRP
Dnipro, Ukraine
Railway products

INTERPIPE 
NIKO TUBE
Dnipro, Ukraine
Seamless pipe 
production

INTERPIPE 
NIKO TUBE
Nikopol, Ukraine
Seamless pipe 
production

INTERPIPE 
VTORMET
Dnipro, Ukraine
Scrap collecting

INTERPIPE 
STEEL
Dnipro, Ukraine
Con-casting billet production

INTERPIPE NMPP
Novomoskovsk, 
Ukraine
Welded pipe 
production

SERVICE CENTER
Finance, procurement, logistics, product 
and resource management, HR

CENTER FOR TECHNICAL 
COMPETENCIES 
Quality management, R&D, investments

RAILWAY 
PRODUCTS DIVISION

PIPE DIVISION

STEEL DIVISION

SELLING TO CUSTOMERS GLOBALLY – KEY MARKETS
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INTERPIPE STEEL: IN-HOUSE GREEN STEEL PRODUCTION  
INTERPIPE COMPANY NEEDS FOR STEEL BILLETS IS 100% COVERED BY OWN FACILITIES – INTERPIPE STEEL 
PLANT. INTERPIPE STEEL – IS AN INNOVATIVE EAF COMPLEX, LAUNCHED IN 2012 WITH BEST AVAILABLE 
TECHNOLOGIES FROM DANIELI. 

A few years before the European Green Deal emerged, Interpipe made the largest environmental investment in the Ukrainian industry, 
investing $1 billion into the construction of the innovative electric steel-making complex Interpipe Steel. It enabled Interpipe to achieve 
one of the lowest greenhouse gas emission intensity in the global steel industry – lower than 200 kg per ton of steel billets – that reflects 
low carbon nature of Interpipe production. 

INNOVATIVE DANIELI TECHNOLOGIES AT INTERPIPE STEEL ENABLES TO PRODUCE 1,320,000 TONS OF STEEL 
BILLET ANNUALY 

Electric arc furnace, 160 tons Twin tank vacuum-degasser

Twin position ladle furnace Two continuous casting machines

INTERPIPE STEEL IS THE LARGEST “GREEN” INVESTMENT INTO 
UKRAINIAN STEEL INDUSTRY DURING THE LAST 30 YEARS

State-of-the-art gas collection and purification system allows 
the efficient collection of gas and dust, generated during the steel-melting process

Completely closed circulating water supply system of the mill, without any industrial wastewater discharge

INTERPIPE STEEL ENSURES 100% NEEDS IN STEEL BILLETS FOR RAILWAY PRODUCTS MANUFACTURING. 
THE MILL HAS DEVELOPED WIDE PRODUCT PORTFOLIO OF PIPE STEEL GRADES FOR INTERPIPE CUSTOMERS.

LOW CARBON FOOTPRINT
<110 kg/ton of steel (Scope 1)

<230 kg/ton of steel (Scope 2)

RECYCLING DEVELOPMENT
100% of steel produced from scrap

CLEAN ENERGY USAGE
Over 62% of energy comes from 
environmentally sustainable sources
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EXPERT PIPE SOLUTIONS FOR MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 
Our product strategy in the mechanical pipes sector is defined by a thorough market analysis and investigation of our 
clients’ needs in the automotive, shipbuilding and power generation industries. 

The company produces machinery use products as basic elements for the manufacture of vehicles of different configu-
rations, hydraulic cylinders, bearings, axles, mining equipment and high-precision parts of aeronautical engineering and 
cars.  

Basic car components for vehicles are manufactured from our products

component parts

driveline

bearings

lifting cylinder

steering system

axle
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EN 10297-1 SEAMLESS PIPES FOR MECHANICAL APPLICATIONS
Dimensional range

OD, mm
Wall thickness, mm
2,6 2,9 3,2 3,6 4 4,5 5 5,4 5,6 6,3 7,1 8 8,8 10 11 12,5 14,2 16 17,5 20 22,2 25 28 30 32 36 40 42 45 50 55 60 65 70 75

33,7
38
42,4
44,5
48,3
51
54
57
60,3
63,5
70
73
76,1
82,5
88,9
101,6
108
114,3
121
127
133
139,7
141,3
152,4
159
168,3
177,8
193,7
203
219,1
229
244,5
273
298,5
323,9
355,6
368
406,4
419,0 (426,0)
457,0 

 - Hot rolled  - Cold rolled  - Hot & cold rolled 

Special dimensions or intermediate dimensions on request.

Dimensional tolerances

Outside diameter, mm Permissible deviation of Outside Diameter
Permissible deviation of Wall Thickness
OD/WT < 0,025 0,025< OD/WT ≤ 0,05 OD/WT > 0,05

≤ 219,1 ± 1% or 0,5 mm – the greatest value ± 12,5 % or ± 0,4 mm – the greatest value
> 219,1 ± 1% ± 20% ± 15% ± 12,5%

Lengths
Random lengths: 4500-11000 mm.

Fixed lengths: within random lengths range upon request.

Protection
Pipes are supplied:
- black and bare
- external varnished with black or clear lacquer
- oiled 
Upon request pipes ends are protected with plastic caps.

Marking
Pipes are supplied with marking according to standards and customer requests.
Marking is painted and/or hard stenciled on pipes ends. The same data, as well as additional information according to customer’s 
request, are indicated on the bundle tags.

Certification
Pipes are supplied with 3.1. inspection certificate, in conformity with EN 10204.
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Chemical composition

Steel grade
Elements content, %

C Si Mn P S Cr Mo Ni Al Cu N Nb V

E235 ≤0,17 ≤0,35 ≤1,20 ≤0,030 ≤0,035

E275 ≤0,21 ≤0,35 ≤1,40 ≤0,030 ≤0,035

E315 ≤0,21 ≤0,30 ≤1,50 ≤0,030 ≤0,035

E355 ≤0,22 ≤0,55 ≤1,60 ≤0,30 ≤0,035

E470 0,16-0,22 0,10-0,50 1,30-1,70 ≤0,030 ≤0,035 ≥ 0,010 ≤ 0,020 ≤ 0,07 0,08-0,15

E275K2 ≤0,20 ≤0,40 0,50-1,40 ≤0,030 ≤0,035 ≤0,030 ≤0,010 ≤0,030 ≥ 0,020 ≤0,035 ≤ 0,015 ≤ 0,05 ≤ 0,05

E355K2 ≤0,20 ≤0,50 0,90-1,65 ≤0,030 ≤0,035 ≤0,030 ≤0,010 ≤0,050 ≥ 0,020 ≤0,035 ≤ 0,015 ≤ 0,05 ≤ 0,12

E420J2 0,16-0,22 0,10-0,50 1,30-1,70 ≤0,030 ≤0,035 ≤0,030 ≤0,080 ≤0,040 ≥ 0,010 ≤0,030 ≤ 0,020 ≤ 0,07 0,08-0,15

E460K2 ≤0,20 ≤0,60 1,00-1,70 ≤0,030 ≤0,035 ≤0,030 ≤0,010 ≤0,080 ≥ 0,020 ≤0,070 ≤ 0,025 ≤ 0,05 ≤ 0,02

E590K2 0,16-0,22 0,10-0,50 1,30-1,70 ≤0,030 ≤0,035 ≤0,030 ≤0,080 ≤0,040 ≥ 0,010 ≤0,030 ≤ 0,020 ≤ 0,07 0,08-0,15

E730K2 ≤0,20 ≤0,50 1,40-1,70 ≤0,030 ≤0,035 ≤0,030 0,30-0,45 0,30-0,70 ≥ 0,020 ≤0,020 ≤ 0,020 ≤ 0,05 ≤ 0,12

С22Е 0,17-0,24 ≤0,40 0,40-0,70 ≤0,035 ≤0,035

25CrMo4 0,22-0,29 ≤0,40 0,60-0,90 ≤0,035 ≤0,035 0,9-1,2 0,15-0,30

34CrMo4 0,30-0,37 ≤0,40 0,60-0,90 ≤0,035 ≤0,035 0,9-1,2 0,15-0,30

42CrMo4 0,38-0,45 ≤0,40 0,60-0,90 ≤0,035 ≤0,035 0,9-1,2 0,15-0,30

С15Е 0,12-0,18 ≤0,40 0,30-0,60 ≤0,035 ≤0,035
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Mechanical properties

Steel
grade

Delivery 
condition

Yield strength, REH N/mm2 Tensile strength Rm, N/mm2 Elongation А, % Impact test, KV, J

Wall thickness Tn, mm Wall thickness Tn, mm Test temperature -20ºС

<16 16<Tn≤40 40<Tn≤65 65<Tn≤80 ≤16 16<Tn≤40 40<Tn≤65 65<Tn≤100
Longi-
tudinal 
direction

Transverse 
direction

Longi-
tudinal 
direction

Transverse 
direction

Not less
Е235 +AR or +N 235 225 215 205 360 360 360 340 25 23 -
E275 +AR or +N 275 265 255 245 410 410 410 380 22 20 -
E315 +AR or +N 315 305 295 280 450 450 450 420 21 19 -
E355 +AR or +N 355 345 335 315 490 490 490 470 20 18 -
E470 +AR 470 430 - - 650 600 - - 17 15 -
E275K2 +N 275 265 255 245 410 410 410 380 22 20 40 27
E355K2 +N 355 345 335 315 490 490 470 470 20 18 40 27
E420J2 +N 420 400 390 370 600 560 530 500 19 17 27 20
E460K2 +N 460 440 430 410 550 550 550 520 19 17 40 27
E590K2 +QT* 590 540 480 455 700 650 570 520 16 14 40 27
E730K2 +QT* 730 670 620 580 790 750 700 680 15 13 40 27

Steel 
grade

Delivery 
condition

Yield strength, REEH N/mm2 Tensile strength Rm, N/mm2 Elongation A, % Impact test, KV, J 
Test temperature -20ºC

Wall thikness Tn, mm

<16 16<Tn≤40 40<Tn≤80 <16 16<Tn≤40 40<Tn≤80
<16 16<Tn≤40 <8 8<Tn≤20 20<Tn≤60

l t l t l l t l t

Not less

С22Е +N 240 210 210 430 410 410 24 22 25 23 50 50 32 40 27

Steel
grade

Delivery 
condition

Yield strength, REH N/mm2 Tensile strength Rm, N/mm2 Elongation А, %
Impact test, KV, J
Test temperature
+20ºС

Wall thickness Tn, mm

<8 8<Tn
≤20

20<Tn
≤50

50<Tn
≤80 <8 8<Tn

≤20
20<Tn
≤50

50<Tn
≤80

<8 8<Tn≤20 20<Tn≤50 50<Tn≤80 <8 8<Tn≤20 20<Tn≤50

I t I t I t I t I I t I t

Not less

25CrMo4 +QT* 700 600 450 400 900 800 700 700 12 10 14 12 15 13 16 14 45 50 32 50 32

34CrMo4 +QT** 800 650 550 500 1000 900 800 750 11 9 12 10 14 12 15 13 35 40 25 45 27

42CrMo4 +QT 900 750 650 550 1100 1000 900 800 10 8 11 9 12 10 13 10 30 35 22 35 22

Note:
l – Longitudinal sample, t – Transversal sample

* - at +QT conditions pipes with outside diameter ≥100 mm and wall thickness ≤ 28 mm may be produced, for pipes with other dimen-
sions +QT conditions are modeled on samples.

** - pipes are supplied at +AR conditions, +QT conditions are modeled on samples.

***- - pipes are supplied at +A conditions, +QT conditions are modeled on samples.
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EN 10294-1 
HOLLOW BARS FOR MACHINING: NON ALLOY AND ALLOY STEELS

Dimensional range

OD, 
mm

ID, mm
15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55 60 65 70 75 80 85 90 95 100 105 110 115 120 125 130 135 140 145 150 155 160 165 170 175 180 185 190 200

30
35
40
45
50
55
60
65
70
75
80
85
90
95
100
105
110
115
120
125
130
140  
150
160
170
180
190
200
210
220
230
250

 - Cold rolled - Cold & hot rolled - Hot rolled - Production up to 6 months, rolling tools need to be prepared

Sizes of mother pipe will be produced upon request. Other dimensions with OD up to 457 mm and WT 80 mm may be produces upon 
request.

 
Dimensional tolerances

Outside diameter, mm Permissible deviation of Outside Diameter
Permissible deviation of Wall Thickness

D ≤ 180 D > 180
Delivered WT, mm Tolerance Delivered WT, mm Tolerance

OD ≤ 75 ±0,5 mm ≤ 15 ± 12,5 % or ± 0,4 mm, 
whichever is greater

≤ 30 ± 12,5 %
75 < OD ≤ 180 ± 0,75 %
OD > 180 ± 1% > 15 ± 10% > 30 ± 10%

Lengths
Random lengths: 4500-11000 mm.

Fixed lengths: within random lengths range upon request.

Protection
Pipes are supplied:

- black and bare

Upon request pipes ends are protected with plastic caps.

Marking
Pipes are supplied with marking according to standards and customer requests.

Marking is painted and/or hard stenciled on pipes ends. The same data, as well as additional information according to customer’s 
request, are indicated on the bundle tags.

Certification
Pipes are supplied with 3.1. inspection certificate, in conformity with EN 10204.
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Chemical composition 

Steel grade
Elements content, %

C Si Mn S V
Р Cr Ni Mo Cu Al Nb Ti
Not more

E470 0,16-0,22 0,10-0,50 1,30-1,70 0,015-0,050 0,08-0,15 0,030 - - - - 0,010 0,07 -

Mechanical properties

Steel grade Delivery 
condition

Yield strength, REH N/mm2 Tensile strength Rm, N/mm2
Elongation 
А,%

Impact test,
KV, J
Test temper-
ature -20ºС

Wall thickness Tn, mm Wall thickness Tn, mm

<16 16<Tn≤25 25<Tn≤40 40<Tn≤50 <16 16<Tn≤25 25<Tn≤40 40<Tn≤50
Not less than

E470 +AR 470 460 430,000 430 650 620 600 550 17 -
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EN 10210-1, 2 
Hollow sections for steel construction made 
of unalloyed and fine grain steels
Chemical composition 

Steel grade 
Elements content, %, max. Maximal carbon equivalent value СEV %
C For nominal wall thickness, mm

Si Mn P S N
For nominal wall thickness, mm

≤40 >40 ≤16 >16 ≤40 >40 ≤65 > 65≤ 120
S235JRH 0,17 0,20 - 1,40 0,040 0,040 0,009 0,37 0,39 0,41 0,44
S275JOH 0,20 0,22 - 1,50 0,035 0,035 0,009 0,41 0,43 0,45 0,48
S275J2H 0,20 0,22 - 1,50 0,030 0,030 - 0,41 0,43 0,45 0,48
S355JOH 0,22 0,22 0,55 1,60 0,035 0,035 0,009 0,45 0,47 0,50 0,53
S355J2H 0,22 0,22 0,55 1,60 0,030 0,030 - 0,45 0,47 0,50 0,53
S355K2H 0,22 0,22 0,55 1,60 0,030 0,030 - 0,45 0,47 0,50 0,53

Steel grade

Elements content,  % Maximal carbon equivalent value CEV %

С max Si max Mn P max S max Nb max V max Al min Ti max Cr 
max

Ni 
max

Mo 
max

Cu 
max

N 
max

For nominal wall thichness, mm

≤ 16 > 16 ≤ 65

S275NH 0,20 0,40 0,50-1,40 0,035 0,030 0,050 0,08 0,020 0,03 0,30 0,30 0,10 0,35 0,015 0,40 0,40

S355NH 0,20 0,50 0,90-1,65 0,035 0,030 0,050 0,12 0,020 0,03 0,30 0,50 0,10 0,35 0,020 0,43 0,45

Mechanical properties

Steel grade

Yield strength, REH  MPa
Not less

Tensile strength Rm, 
MPa

Elongation А, %
Not less

Impact test, KV, J
Not less

Nominal wall thickness, mm Test temperature, °С

≤16 >16 ≤40 >40 ≤63 >63 ≤3 >3 <100 ≤40 >40 ≤63 >63 -20 0 +20

Not less

S235JRH 235 225 215 215 360-510 360-510 26 25 24 - - 27

S275JOH 275 265 255 245 430-580 410-560 23 22 21 - 27 -

S275J2H 275 265 255 245 430-580 410-560 23 22 21 27 - -

S355JOH 355 345 335 325 510-680 470-630 22 21 20 - 27 -

S355J2H 355 345 335 325 510-680 470-630 22 21 20 27 - -

S355K2H 355 345 335 325 510-680 470-630 22 21 20 40 - -

Steel grade

Yield strength, REH  MPa
Not less

Tensile strength Rm, MPa Elongation А, %
Not less

Impact test, KV, J
Not less

Nominal wall thickness, mm Nominal wall thickness, ≤65 mm Test temperature, °С

≤16 >16 ≤40 >40 ≤65 longitudinal transverse -50 -20

S275NH 275 265 255 370-510 24 22 - 40

S355NH 355 345 335 470-630 22 20 - 40



11

Dimensions
Outside 
diameter

Wall  thickness
2,6 3,2 3,6 4,0 4,5 5,0 5,6 6,3 7,1 8,0 8,8 10,0 11,0 12,5 14,2 15,0 16,0 17,0 17,5 20,0 22,2 25,0 28,0 30,0 32,0 36,0 40,0 45,0 50,0 55,0 60,0 65,0 70,0 75,0

33,7
35,0
38,0
40,0
42,4
44,5
48,3
51,0
54,0
57,0
60,3
63,5
70,0
73,0
76,1
82,5
85,0
88,9
95,0
101,6
108,0
114,3
121,0
127,0
133,0
139,7
141,3
146,0
152,4
159,0
168,3
177,8
193,7
203,0
219,1
229,0
244,5
254,0
267,0
273,0
298,5
305,0
323,9
330,0
340,0
343,0
355,6
368.0
406,4
419,0
426,0

Dimensional tolerances

Outside diameter permissible deviation Wall thickness permissible deviation

±1 % (but not less than ±0.5 mm and not more than ±10 mm) - 10 %, + 15%

Lengths
Pipes are supplied with lengths according to standard requirements.  

Any lengths different from the standard ones are subject to additional negotiations.

Protection
Pipes are supplied:
- black and bare
- external varnished with black or clear lacquer
- oiled 
Upon request pipes ends are protected with plastic caps.

Marking
Pipes are supplied with marking according to standard and customer request.

Marking is painted and/or hard stenciled on pipe ends. The same data, as well as additional information according to customer’s request, are indicated on 
the bundle tags.

Certification
Pipes are supplied with 3.1. inspection certificate, in conformity with EN 10204.
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ASTM А 519 
Seamless Carbon and Alloy Steel 
Mechanical Tubing
Chemical composition

Steel grade
Elements content, %

C Mn P S Si Ni Cr Mo

1026 0.22-0.28 0.60-0.90 ≤0.025% ≤0.025%

4130 0.28-0.33 0.40-0.60 ≤0.025% ≤0.025% 0.15-0.35 - 0.80-1.10 0.15-0.25

4140 0,38-0,43 0,75-1,0 ≤0.025% ≤0.025% 0.15-0.35 - 0,80-1,10 0,15-0,25

Typical Tensile Properties and Hardness

Grade Designation Delivery condition

Tensile strength Yield strength
Elongation А, % Hardness, НRB

ksi MPa ksi MPa

Not less

1026

HR 55 379 35 241 25 60

CW 75 517 65 448 5 80

SR 70 483 55 379 8 75

A 53 365 30 207 25 57

N 55 379 36 248 22 60

4130

HR 90 621 70 483 20 89

SR 105 724 85 586 10 95

A 75 517 55 379 30 81

N 90 621 60 414 20 89

4140

HR 120 855 90 621 15 100

SR 120 855 100 689 10 100

A 80 552 60 414 25 85

N 120 855 90 621 20 100

HR- hot-rolled, CW- cold-worked, SR- stress relieved, A - annealed, N- normalized 
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Hot rolled

Wall thickness

inch 0,500 0,625 0,750 0,875 1,000 1,250 1,500

OD (inch) OD (mm) 12,7 15,88 19,05 22,23 25,4 31,75 38,1

4,000 101,6

4,250 107,95

4,500 114,3

4,750 120,65

5,000 127

5,250 133,35

5,500 139,7

5,750 146,05

5,980 152,4

6,250 158,75

6,500 165,1

6,750 171,45

7,000 177,8

7,250 184,15

7,500 190,5

Note:
Order placement for pipes made of alloy steel and intermediate pipe dimensions not listed in the datasheet should be previously agreed with the mill

Dimensional tolerances

Outside diameter, inch (mm) Outside diameter permissible deviation, inch (mm)

more less

Up to 2.999 (76.17) 0.020 (0.51) 0.020 (0.51)

3.000-4.499 (76.20-114.27) 0.025 (0.64) 0.025 (0.64)

4.500-5.999 (114.30-152.37) 0.031 (0.79) 0.031 (0.79)

6.000-7.499 (152.40-190.47) 0.037 (0.94) 0.037 (0.94)

7.500-8.999 (190.50-228.57) 0.045 (1.14) 0.045 (1.14)

9.000-10.750 (228.60-273.05) 0.050 (1.27) 0.050 (1.27)

Wall thickness as a percentage outside 
diameter

Wall thickness permissible deviation
OD < 2.999 (76.19) 3.000 (76.20) < OD < 5.999 (152.37) 6.00 (152.40) < OD < 10.750 (273.05)

Less than 15 +/- 12.5 % +/- 10.0 % +/- 10.0 %
15 and more +/- 10.0 % +/- 7.5 % +/- 10.0 %

Lengths
Pipes are supplied with lengths according to standard requirements.  

Any lengths different from the standard ones are subject to additional negotiations.

Protection
Pipes are supplied:

- black and bare

- external varnished with black or clear lacquer

- oiled 

Upon request pipes ends are protected with plastic caps.

Marking
Pipes are supplied with marking according to standards and customer requests.

Marking is painted and/or hard stenciled on pipe ends. The same data, as well as additional information according to customer’s request, are indicated on 
the bundle tags.

Certification
Pipes are supplied with 3.1. inspection certificate, in conformity with EN 10204.
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